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MEMBRES DU CDA

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

COLLARD MICHEL

DELCHEF JEAN-PIERRE

ELECTION

DELRUE ISABELLE

ELECTION

FARAONE SALVATORE

ELECTION

GEURTEN ALAIN

ELECTION

JOLIET MARESE

ELECTION

NIVARLET JOSE

ELECTION

PORPHYRE CLAIRE

ELECTION

SCHERPEREEL BERNARD

ELECTION

THOMAS PIERRE

ELECTION

VANHAELEN JEAN-PIERRE

ELECTION




